
Num Dist Next Type Note

1 0.0 0.1 From Ferry Dock, Exit to NY-25

2 0.1 2.3 Left onto Main Rd,  NY-25

3 2.4 1.8 Left onto Narrow River Rd

4 4.2 0.6 Right onto King St

5 4.7 0.6 Curve Right onto Village Ln

6 5.3 4.3 At Monument, Turn Left
onto Main Rd, NY-25

7 9.6 0.9 At Traffic Light, Turn Left
onto Main St

8 10.5 0.2 At Blinking Light, Turn Right
onto Front St, NY-25

9 10.7 0.1 At Traffic Light, Turn Left
onto NY-114 S

10 10.8 1.0 Board North Ferry (approx. 11:30a)
 to Shelter Island

11 11.8 1.5 From Ferry, Stay on NY-114 S
to Lunch Stop

LS 13.4 0.1 LUNCH STOP (arrive approx 11:50p)
(leave by 12:50p)

12 13.4 0.9 After Lunch, Follow NY-114 S
to Congdon Rd

13 14.4 0.4 Left onto Congdon Rd

14 14.8 1.0 Left onto N Cartwright Rd

15 15.8 0.8 Right onto Ram Island Rd

16 16.6 1.8 Right onto Ram Island Dr

17 18.4 1.0 Right onto S Ram Island Dr

18 19.4 2.8 Left onto N Ram Island Dr and
then Straight onto Ram Island Dr

19 22.2 1.9 Right onto Gardiners Bay Dr
and onto Dinah Rock Rd

20 24.1 0.3 Right to stay on Dinah Rock Rd

21 24.4 0.2 Right onto Manhanset Rd

Num Dist Next Type Note

22 24.6 0.6 Continue Straight at
Triangle onto Harbor Ln

23 25.2 0.8 Continue Straight onto
Winthrop Rd

24 26.0 0.2 Right onto Bridge St, NY-114 N

25 26.2 0.2 Left after Bridge onto Locust Ave
and stay left

26 26.4 0.1 Curve Right onto Oxford Ave

27 26.5 0.5 Sharp Left onto New York Ave

28 27.0 0.4 Left onto West Neck Rd

29 27.3 1.0 Right onto N Midway Rd

30 28.3 0.6 Left onto Smith St

31 28.9 1.1 Right onto S Ferry Rd, NY-114 S

32 30.0 0.8 Right onto S Midway Rd

33 30.8 1.1 Left to stay on S Midway Rd

34 31.8 0.5 Left onto Smith St

35 32.3 0.9 Right onto N Menantic Rd

36 33.2 0.1 Left onto West Neck Rd

37 33.4 1.3 Left to Stay on West Neck Rd

38 34.7 1.3 Left onto Brander Pkwy

39 36.0 0.4 Right onto E Brander Pkwy

40 36.4 0.8 Curve Right onto Peconic Ave

41 37.2 0.4 Left to stay on Peconic Ave

42 37.6 0.2 Right onto Lilliput Ln

43 37.8 1.4 Left onto Brander Pkwy
and Straight onto Nostrand Pkwy

44 39.3 0.9 Right onto Rocky Point Rd
and onto Shore Rd

BS 40.2 0.0 BEACH STOP  (arrive approx 2:50p)
(leave at 4:00p)

45 40.2 0.5 From Beach, Continue on Shore Rd
and Straight onto West Neck Rd

46 40.7 0.5 Left onto New York Ave

47 41.2 0.2 At Rotary, Turn Slight Left
onto Prospect Ave

48 41.4 0.1 Sharp Right onto Spring Garden Ave

49 41.5 0.1 Right onto Waverly Pl
and then Bear Left

50 41.6 0.3 Left onto NY-114 N to Ferry

51 41.9 1.0 Board North Ferry (approx 4:15p) 
to Greenport

52 42.9 0.1 From Ferry, Go Straight on 3rd St

DS 43.0 0.0 DINNER STOP (arrive approx 4:35p)
 (leave by 5:45p)

53 43.1 0.2 At Traffic Light, Turn Right
onto Front St, NY-25

54 43.3 0.9 At Blinking Light, Turn
Left onto Main Street, NY-25

55 44.2 7.8 At Traffic Light, Turn Right onto
Main Rd, NY-25

56 52.0 0.1 Right onto Dock Rd

57 52.1 0.0 Board Cross Sound Ferry @ 7:00p
to New London

Shelter Island Shuttle
50-Mile Ride

Timing is Based on a 13 mph Average Speed
Milage also includes ferry crossing to and from Shelter Island
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